Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C397:
• 0402AF Chip Inductors
• 23 values, 20 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
20nH 1600mA 0402AF-200XJLU
22nH 1300mA 0402AF-220XJLU
33nH 1400mA 0402AF-330XJLU
36nH 1300mA 0402AF-360XJLU
39nH 830mA 0402AF-390XJLU
51nH 1100mA 0402AF-510XJLU
56nH 1000mA 0402AF-560XJLU
72nH 1000mA 0402AF-720XJLU
78nH 970mA 0402AF-780XJLU
100nH 900mA 0402AF-101XJLU
140nH 630mA 0402AF-141XJLU
180nH 560mA 0402AF-181XJLU
Part Number Table
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
200nH 400mA 0402AF-201XJLU
220nH 380mA 0402AF-221XJLU
250nH 520mA 0402AF-251XJLU
270nH 360mA 0402AF-271XJLU
300nH 420mA 0402AF-301XJLU
330nH 350mA 0402AF-331XJLU
360nH 360mA 0402AF-361XJLU
390nH 300mA 0402AF-391XJLU
420nH 340mA 0402AF-421XJLU
470nH 310mA 0402AF-471XJLU
560nH 200mA 0402AF-561XJLU